
 6.46 
9.16

MAX.

 31.97 

 11.63 
 7.43  8.54 

 31.07 
 32.57 

DS Side Skirt

PS Side Skirt

5 sets PER Side
10-32 x 1/2in Screw
2pc #10 Flat Washer
1pc #10 Lock Washer
1pc 10-32 Nyloc Nut

7in Side Rail

11in Side Rail

LT7600 Mounting

 6.25  11.75 

 10.90 
 17.74 

 8.40  2.50 

 5.21 
 13.07 

HARWARE LIST:
6pc 1/4-20 Carraige Bolt
6pc 1/4 Flat Washer
6pc 1/4-20 Nyloc Nut
10pc 10-32 Screw 1/2in Long
20pc #10 Flat Washer
10pc #10 Lock Washer
10pc #10 Nylock Nut

NOTE: 905-0116A LEG KIT AND FLOOR PLATE 
REQUIRED NOT INCLUDED

SIZE

MFG.  NO.

A

REV.MATERIALFINISH

NAME DATE

DRAWN

CHECKED

SHEET 1 OF 1
USED ON:

DESCRIPTIONREV. DATE APPROVED

2014 Dodge RAM 
Contoured Centre Console

Date: Wednesday, August 17, 2016 1:40:55 PM
File: 901-0124A
Path: \\server-file\data\M\MECH_DATA\901 Consoles\901-0124A 2014 Ram Console\

901-0124A

14ga CRS Midnight Black Wrinkle

BW

905-0116A

0

DANDR-ANSI-A   
REV2
APRIL 1,2009

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED 
WITHIN THIS DRAWING IS 

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL. 
AND IS THE SOLE

PROPERTY OF DandR 
ELECTRONICS CO. LTD.  IT MAY

NOT BE REPRODUCED AT WHOLE 
OR IN PART WITHOUT THE

WRITTEN PERMISSION OF DandR 
ELECTRONICS CO. LTD.

DESCRIPTION:

27MAY14

CATALOG.  NO.
XXX

BY

27MAY14AD


	Sheet1(2)
	Drawing View6
	Drawing View7
	Drawing View8
	Drawing View9


